NET SEALS

Your need. Our speed.

TTS/L/AI

Materiale Velocita' m/s: Temperatura ??C: Pressione Mpa:
Pu/pom 0,5 -35 +100 40

Codice Descrizione d D Spessore H Sede Materiale Peso
01.SDA00.0250336 SDA 25 33 5.8 D.025x033x5,8/6,3 25.00 33.00 5.80 6.30 Pu/pom 0.00
01.SDA00.0300386 SDA 30 38 5.8 D.030x038x6,3 30.00 38.00 5.80 6.30 Pu/pom 0.00
01.SDA00.0350457 SDA 35 45 6 D.035x045x7 35.00 45.00 6.00 7.00 Pu/pom 0.00
01.SDA00.0360468 SDA 36 46 7 D.036x046x8 36.00 46.00 7.00 8.00 Pu/pom 0.00
01.SDA00.040055 SDA 40 55 10 D.040x055x10/11 40.00 55.00 10.00 11.00 Pu/pom 12.00
01.SDA00.04005211 SDA 40 52 10 D.040x052x11 40.00 52.00 10.00 11.00 Pu/pom 0.00
01.SDA00.04005011 SDA 40 50 10 D.040x050x11 40.00 50.00 10.00 11.00 Pu/pom 0.00
01.SDA00.0400489 SDA 40 48 8 D.040x048x9 40.00 48.00 8.00 9.00 Pu/pom 4.48
01.SDA00.0450558 SDA 45 55 7 D.045x055x8 45.00 55.00 7.00 8.00 Pu/pom 6.14
01.SDA00.04506011 SDA 45 60 10 D.045x060x11 45.00 60.00 10.00 11.00 Pu/pom 12.47
01.SDA00.04505310 SDA 45 53 9.5 D.045x053x10,5 45.00 53.00 9.50 10.50 Pu/pom 0.00
01.SDA00.04505511 SDA 45 55 10 D.045x055x11 45.00 55.00 10.00 11.00 Pu/pom 8.00
01.SDA00.050060 SDA 50 60 10 D.050x060x10/11 50.00 60.00 10.00 11.00 Pu/pom 9.50
01.SDA00.05006511 SDA 50 65 10 D.050x065x11 50.00 65.00 10.00 11.00 Pu/pom 13.70
01.SDA00.05507010 SDA 55 70 9.5 D.055x070x9,5/10,5 55.00 70.00 9.50 10.50 Pu/pom 14.90
01.SDA00.05506511 SDA 55 65 10 D.055x065x10/11 55.00 65.00 10.00 11.00 Pu/pom 10.60
01.SDA00.05607112 SDA 56 71 11.5 D.056x071x12,5 56.00 71.00 11.50 12.50 Pu/pom 0.00
01.SDA00.06007210 SDA 60 72 9 D.060x072x10 60.00 72.00 9.00 10.00 Pu/pom 0.00
01.SDA00.06007013 SDA 60 70 12.5 D.060x070x13,5 60.00 70.00 12.50 13.50 Pu/pom 12.81
01.SDA00.060075 SDA 60 75 12 D.060x075x12/13 60.00 75.00 12.00 13.00 Pu/pom 36.50
01.SDA00.06008013 SDA 60 80 12 D.060x080x13 60.00 80.00 12.00 13.00 Pu/pom 0.00
01.SDA00.06307513 SDA 63 75 12 D.063x075x13 63.00 75.00 12.00 13.00 Pu/pom 0.00
01.SDA00.06307812 SDA 63 78 11.5 D.063x078x12,5 63.00 78.00 11.50 12.50 Pu/pom 0.00
01.SDA00.06308313 SDA 63 83 12 D.063x083x13 63.00 83.00 12.00 13.00 Pu/pom 0.00
01.5DA00.06507513  spA 65 75 12 D.065x075x13 65.00 75.00 12.00 13.00  Pu/pom  14.98
01.SDA00.06508012 SDA 65 80 11.5 D.065x080x12,5 65.00 80.00 11.50 12.50 Pu/pom 0.00
01.SDA00.07009014 SDA 70 90 13.5 D.070x090x14,5 70.00 90.00 13.50 14.50 Pu/pom 0.00
01.SDA00.0700808 SDA 70 80 7 D.070x080x8 70.00 80.00 7.00 8.00 Pu/pom 0.00

01.SDA00.07008513 SDA 70 85 12 D.070x085x13 70.00 85.00 12.00 13.00 Pu/pom 23.80


https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.0250336&d1=25.0000&d2=33.0000&spessore=5.800000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.0300386&d1=30.0000&d2=38.0000&spessore=5.800000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.0350457&d1=35.0000&d2=45.0000&spessore=6.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.0360468&d1=36.0000&d2=46.0000&spessore=7.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.040055&d1=40.0000&d2=55.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.04005211&d1=40.0000&d2=52.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.04005011&d1=40.0000&d2=50.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.0400489&d1=40.0000&d2=48.0000&spessore=8.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.0450558&d1=45.0000&d2=55.0000&spessore=7.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.04506011&d1=45.0000&d2=60.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.04505310&d1=45.0000&d2=53.0000&spessore=9.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.04505511&d1=45.0000&d2=55.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.050060&d1=50.0000&d2=60.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.05006511&d1=50.0000&d2=65.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.05507010&d1=55.0000&d2=70.0000&spessore=9.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.05506511&d1=55.0000&d2=65.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.05607112&d1=56.0000&d2=71.0000&spessore=11.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.06007210&d1=60.0000&d2=72.0000&spessore=9.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.06007013&d1=60.0000&d2=70.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.060075&d1=60.0000&d2=75.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.06008013&d1=60.0000&d2=80.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.06307513&d1=63.0000&d2=75.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.06307812&d1=63.0000&d2=78.0000&spessore=11.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.06308313&d1=63.0000&d2=83.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.06507513&d1=65.0000&d2=75.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.06508012&d1=65.0000&d2=80.0000&spessore=11.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.07009014&d1=70.0000&d2=90.0000&spessore=13.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.0700808&d1=70.0000&d2=80.0000&spessore=7.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.07008513&d1=70.0000&d2=85.0000&spessore=12.000000

Codice

01.SDA00.07509514
01.5DA00.07509013
01.SDA00.07508513
01.SDA00.08009314
01.SDA00.08010012

01.SDA00.080095
01.SDA00.080096

01.5DA00.08010014
01.SDA00.08008810
01.SDA00.08510012
01.SDA00.09011013

01.SDA00.0901059

01.SDA00.09010513
01.5DA00.09511514
01.SDA00.10012014
01.S5DA00.10011013

01.SDA00.1001089

01.SDA00.10011512
01.SDA00.10011313

01.S5DA00.110125

01.SDA00.11013012
01.SDA00.11012014
01.SDA00.11412710
01.SDA00.12014012
01.SDA00.12013512
01.5DA00.12014016
01.SDA00.12714013
01.SDA00.13014513
01.SDA00.13515013
01.5DA00.14015513
01.SDA00.15016513

Descrizione

SDA 75 95 13.5 D.075x095x14,5
SDA 75 90 12 D.075x090x13

SDA 75 85 12 D.075x085x13

SDA 80 93 13.5 D.080x093x14,5
SDA 80 100 11.5 D.080x100x12,5
SDA 80 95 11 D.080x095x11/12
SDA 80 96 9.5 D.080x096x9,5/10,5
SDA 80 100 13.5 D.080x100x14,5
SDA 80 88 9 D.080x088x10

SDA 85 100 11 D.085x100x12
SDA 90 110 12 D.090x110x13

SDA 90 105 8.5 D.090x105x9,5
SDA 90 105 12 D.090x105x13

SDA 95 115 13.5 D.095x115x14,5
SDA 100 120 13.5 D.100x120x14,5
SDA 100 110 12.5 D.100x110x13,5
SDA 100 108 8 D.100x108x9

SDA 100 115 11.5 D.100x115x12,5
SDA 100 113 12.5 D.100x113x13,5
SDA 110 125 12 D.110x125x12/13
SDA 110 130 11.5 D.110x130x12,5
SDA 110 120 13.5 D.110x120x14,5
SDA 4500 5000 0375 D.114,3x127x10,5
SDA 120 140 11.5 D.120x140x12,5
SDA 120 135 11.5 D.120x135x12,5
SDA 120 140 15 D.120x140x16
SDA 127 140 12.5 D.127x140x13,5
SDA 130 145 12 D.130x145x13
SDA 135 150 12 D.135x150x13
SDA 140 155 12 D.140x155x13
SDA 150 165 12 D.150x165x13

d
75.00
75.00
75.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
85.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
95.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
114.30
120.00
120.00
120.00
127.00
130.00
135.00
140.00
150.00

D
95.00
90.00
85.00
93.00
100.00
95.00
96.00
100.00
88.00
100.00
110.00
105.00
105.00
115.00
120.00
110.00
108.00
115.00
113.00
125.00
130.00
120.00
127.00
140.00
135.00
140.00
140.00
145.00
150.00
155.00
165.00

Spessore

13.50
12.00
12.00
13.50
11.50
11.00
9.50

13.50
9.00

11.00
12.00
8.50

12.00
13.50
13.50
12.50
8.00

11.50
12.50
12.00
11.50
13.50
9.50

11.50
11.50
15.00
12.50
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

H Sede

14.50
13.00
13.00
14.50
12.50
12.00
10.50
14.50
10.00
12.00
13.00
9.50

13.00
14.50
14.50
13.50
9.00

12.50
13.50
13.00
12.50
14.50
10.50
12.50
12.50
16.00
13.50
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00

Materiale

Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom
Pu/pom

Peso
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
24.90
472.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
28.32
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
31.89
36.24
46.85
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
66.56
0.00
0.43
0.00
46.18
48.92


https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.07509514&d1=75.0000&d2=95.0000&spessore=13.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.07509013&d1=75.0000&d2=90.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.07508513&d1=75.0000&d2=85.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.08009314&d1=80.0000&d2=93.0000&spessore=13.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.08010012&d1=80.0000&d2=100.0000&spessore=11.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.080095&d1=80.0000&d2=95.0000&spessore=11.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.080096&d1=80.0000&d2=96.0000&spessore=9.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.08010014&d1=80.0000&d2=100.0000&spessore=13.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.08008810&d1=80.0000&d2=88.0000&spessore=9.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.08510012&d1=85.0000&d2=100.0000&spessore=11.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.09011013&d1=90.0000&d2=110.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.0901059&d1=90.0000&d2=105.0000&spessore=8.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.09010513&d1=90.0000&d2=105.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.09511514&d1=95.0000&d2=115.0000&spessore=13.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.10012014&d1=100.0000&d2=120.0000&spessore=13.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.10011013&d1=100.0000&d2=110.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.1001089&d1=100.0000&d2=108.0000&spessore=8.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.10011512&d1=100.0000&d2=115.0000&spessore=11.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.10011313&d1=100.0000&d2=113.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.110125&d1=110.0000&d2=125.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.11013012&d1=110.0000&d2=130.0000&spessore=11.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.11012014&d1=110.0000&d2=120.0000&spessore=13.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.11412710&d1=114.3000&d2=127.0000&spessore=9.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.12014012&d1=120.0000&d2=140.0000&spessore=11.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.12013512&d1=120.0000&d2=135.0000&spessore=11.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.12014016&d1=120.0000&d2=140.0000&spessore=15.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.12714013&d1=127.0000&d2=140.0000&spessore=12.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.13014513&d1=130.0000&d2=145.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.13515013&d1=135.0000&d2=150.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.14015513&d1=140.0000&d2=155.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.SDA00.15016513&d1=150.0000&d2=165.0000&spessore=12.000000

